© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved.
Specifications may change without notice.
PivotSpot
PivotSpot features a sophisticated and compact design that balances beauty and functionality.
The range is composed of cylindrical geometry with a line to separate into two sections
purposefully. The front section embeds the light engine to provide illumination, while the back
section connects with the heating system and the adjustable structure for versatile installations,

range
• Available in DMX/RDM control interface option
Ordering guide eg: BVP379 SP4 4LED 30K 220V 20 RDM 50W COB
BVP379
SP4 4LED 30K 220V 20 RDM    50W      COB
Family
BVP379 SP4 –
PivotSpot
# of LEDs
4LED
8LED
CCT / Color
22K – 2200K
27K – 2700K
30K – 3000K
35K – 3500K
40K – 4000K
50K – 5000K
65K – 6500K
RGB30K –
RGBW(3000K)
RGB40K –
RGBW(4000K)
RGB65K –
RGBW(6500K)
Voltage
220V–
AC220V
Beam Angles
10 –  10°
15 – 15°
20 –  20°
25 –  25°
30 –  30°
35 –  35°
40 –  40°
45 –  45°
55 –  55°
80 –  80°
F4 –  10X20°
F5 –  10X40°
F6 –  10X60°
°
Control Interface
          – On/Off
DMX – DMX
RDM – RDM
DALI– DALI
Wattage
50W
LED
      – HP LED
COB – COB LED
Rev. 202602
© 2019 Signify Holding. All rights reserved.
Specifications may change without notice.
Product Data